The Tranquility® 16 Compact (TC) Series raises the bar for
water-source heat pump efficiencies, features and application
flexibility. Not only does the Tranquility® 16 Compact Series
exceed ASHRAE 90.1 efficiencies, but with the new ECM fan
motor option, it also delivers higher efficiencies up to 15.9
EER (Tower-Boiler) and 18.1 EER (Geothermal).
With one of the smallest cabinets in the industry, the
Tranquility® 16 Compact (TC) Series will easily fit into tight

[kW]
Btuh
[kW]
Btuh/W
[W/W]
Btuh
[kW]
Btuh
[kW]
Btuh/W
[W/W]
Btuh
[kW]
TC-006 HFC-410A 5,800 [1.70] 13.2 [3.9] 7,500 [2.20] 4.7 6,900 [2.02] 21.1 [6.2] 6,200 [1.82] 4.0 6,200 [1.82] 15.4 [4.5] 4,900 [1.44] 3.4
TC-009 HFC-410A 8,800 [2.58] 13.4 [3.9] 11,600 [3.40] 4.2 10,100 [2.96] 21.0 [6.2] 9,800 [2.87] 3.9 9,300 [2.72] 15.7 [4.6] 7,900 [2.31] 3.4
TC-012 HFC-410A 11,700 [3.43] 13.5 [4.0] 15,200 [4.45] 4.3 13,700 [4.01] 20.8 [6.1] 12,500 [3.66] 3.8 12,000 [3.52] 14.9 [4.4] 9,900 [2.90] 3.2
TC-015 HFC-410A 14,500 [4.25] 15.4 [4.5] 17,300 [5.07] 5.0 16,800 [4.92] 24.5 [7.2] 14,400 [4.22] 4.4 15,000 [4.39] 17.2 [5.0] 11,100 [3.25] 3.6
TC-018 HFC-410A 17,300 [5.07] 14.3 [4.2] 21,500 [6.30] 5.0 20,600 [6.04] 24.2 [7.1] 17,200 [5.04] 4.4 18,400 [5.39] 16.3 [4.8] 13,900 [4.07] 3.4
TC-024 HFC-410A 23,700 [6.94] 13.4 [3.9] 28,500 [8.35] 4.7 26,700 [7.82] 20.9 [6.1] 24,000 [7.03] 4.1 24,900 [7.30] 15.4 [4.5] 18,500 [5.42] 3.3
TC-030 HFC-410A 28,100 [8.23] 13.4 [3.9] 35,100 [10.28] 4.6 31,700 [9.29] 20.1 [5.9] 29,600 [8.67] 4.1 28,900 [8.47] 15.1 [4.4] 23,400 [6.86] 3.4
TC-036 HFC-410A 34,500 [10.11] 13.5 [4.0] 45,200 [13.24] 4.4 38,700 [11.34] 20.7 [6.1] 37,500 [10.99] 4.0 35,300 [10.34] 14.9 [4.4] 29,600 [8.67] 3.3
TCV041 HFC-410A 36,500 [10.69] 13.2 [3.9] 45,700 [13.39] 4.2 41,400 [12.13] 19.7 [5.8] 38,000 [11.13] 3.7 38,000 [11.13] 14.8 [4.3] 30,100 [8.82] 3.1
TC-042 HFC-410A 40,100 [11.75] 13.2 [3.9] 52,700 [15.44] 4.3 45,900 [13.45] 19.6 [5.7] 44,000 [12.89] 3.8 40,500 [11.87] 14.4 [4.2] 34,300 [10.05] 3.2
TC-048 HFC-410A 47,700 [13.98] 13.3 [3.9] 55,900 [16.38] 4.7 54,300 [15.91] 20.5 [6.0] 46,500 [13.62] 4.1 49,000 [14.36] 14.7 [4.3] 36,400 [10.67] 3.4
TC-060 HFC-410A 59,400 [17.40] 13.4 [3.9] 77,000 [22.58] 4.3 66,600 [19.51] 19.9 [5.8] 64,000 [18.75] 3.8 60,100 [17.61] 14.8 [4.3] 50,500 [14.80] 3.1
AHRI/ISO/ASHRAE 13256-1 Data (English (I-P) Units & Metric (S-I) Units)-PSC Fan Motor
AHRI/ISO/ASHRAE 13256-1 Data (English (I-P) Units & Metric (S-I) Units)-ECM Fan Motor Option

Btuh
[kW]
Btuh/W
[W/W]
Btuh
[kW]
Btuh
[kW]
Btuh/W
[W/W]
Btuh
[kW]
TC-015 HFC-410A  14,500 [4.3] 15.5 [4.5]  16,800 [4.9] 5.1  16,800 [4.9] 25.0 [7.3]  13,800 [4.0] 4.4  15,000 [4.4] 17.9 [5.2]  10,900 [3.2] 3.6
TC-018 HFC-410A  19,600 [5.7] 15.9 [4.7]  22,000 [6.5] 5.3  22,300 [6.5] 24.8 [7.3]  18,200 [5.3] 4.6  20,200 [5.9] 18.1 [5.3]  14,100 [4.1] 3.8
TC-024 HFC-410A  23,800 [7.0] 14.3 [4.2]  27,700 [8.1] 4.9  26,700 [7.8] 21.5 [6.3]  23,400 [6.9] 4.1  24,900 [7.3] 16.4 [4.8]  18,500 [5.4] 3.5
TC-030 HFC-410A  28,300 [8.3] 14.3 [4.2]  35,800 [1.5] 4.8  32,400 [9.5] 22.0 [6.4]  30,000 [8.8] 4.4  29,300 [8.6] 16.5 [4.8]  23,600 [6.9] 3.7
TC-036 HFC-410A  34,500 [10.1] 14.0 [4.1]  43,400 [12.7] 4.5  39,000 [11.4] 20.9 [6.1]  35,800 [10.5] 4.0  35,400 [10.4] 15.5 [4.5]  28,700 [8.4] 3.4
TC-042 HFC-410A  42,100 [12.3] 14.9 [4.4]  50,400 [14.8] 4.5  46,400 [13.6] 22.0 [6.4]  42,400 [12.4] 4.0  42,200 [12.4] 16.8 [4.9]  33,900 [9.9] 3.4
TC-048 HFC-410A  47,900 [14.0] 14.2 [4.2]  53,000 [15.5] 4.8  53,600 [15.7] 21.0 [6.2]  45,600 [13.4] 4.3  49,000 [14.4] 16.2 [4.7]  36,400 [10.7] 3.6
TC-060 HFC-410A  60,000 [17.6] 14.8 [4.3]  71,200 [20.9] 4.4  67,000 [19.6] 21.0 [6.2]  59,600 [17.5] 4.0  61,400 [18.0] 16.5 [4.8]  47,500 [13.9] 3.4
Cooling capacities based upon 80.6°F [27°C] DB, 66.2°F [19°C] WB entering air temperature.
Heating capacities based upon 68°F [20°C] DB, 59°F [15°C] WB entering air temperature.
All ratings based upon operation at the lower voltage of dual voltage rated models.
ClimateMaster works continually to improve its products. As a result, the design and specifications of each product at the time for order may be changed